Illinois law.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
SOURCE:  Emergency rule adopted at 15 Ill. Reg. 17785, effective December 1, 1991, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 16 Ill. Reg. 7041, effective April 21, 1992; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 16635, effective September 8, 1998; amended by emergency rulemaking at 26 Ill. Reg. 17427, effective December 1, 2002, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 5998, effective March 21, 2003.
